. . Thursday, 9 October 2025
Malesco Bulk Wine Register
Wine type WRNumber Description Vintage Region Sell Available Qty

wine,bulk,white,a

26913 Dry White NV South Eastern Australia 0.60 1,000,000
27316 Dry White NV South Australia 0.60 70,000
26995 Dry White NV Riverland 0.70 1,000,000
26917 Dry White NV South Eastern Australia 0.70 80,000
27554 White Blend 2025 Perricoota 0.85 200,000
27369 Mixed White 2025 Murray Darling - NSW 1.10 250,000
27444 White Blend (Chardonnay NV Clare Valley 2.20 30,000
and Semillon)

26858 Botrytis Sweet White Wine 2020 Riverina 7.70 14,200

Available Qty Total 2,644,200

wine,bulk,white,chardonnay

27317 Chardonnay 2023 South Australia 0.85 45,000
27550 Chardonnay 2025 Perricoota 0.90 300,000
26792 Chardonnay 2024 South Eastern Australia 1.10 2,000,000
27501 Chardonnay 2024 Murray Darling - VIC 1.10 21,000
27318 Chardonnay 2024 South Australia 1.15 20,000
27362 Chardonnay 2024 Murray Darling - NSW 1.15 1,500,000
27211 Chardonnay 2025 Murray Darling - NSW 1.15 45,000
26885 Chardonnay 2025 Murray Darling - VIC 1.20 524,000
27647 Chardonnay 2025 Murray Darling - NSW 1.20 74,000
27213 Chardonnay 2025 Swan Hill - VIC 1.40 190,000
27212 Chardonnay 2025 Murray Darling - VIC 1.40 380,000
25169 Chardonnay 2023 Riverland 1.45 7,700
27073 Chardonnay 2023 Riverland 1.45 5,500
27134 Chardonnay 2025 Riverland 1.55 50,000
27423 Chardonnay 2024 Mount Benson 1.55 15,000
27443 Chardonnay 2022 Riverland 1.65 10,000
27024 Chardonnay 2025 Riverland 1.75 6,500
27170 Chardonnay 2025 Langhorne Creek 2.00 460,000
26457 Chardonnay 2024 Langhorne Creek 2.00 8,200
27135 Chardonnay 2024 Wrattonbully 2.10 33,000
27419 Chardonnay 2025 Mount Benson 2.10 9,000
26964 Chardonnay (Premium) 2024 South Australia 2.20 33,000
26807 Chardonnay 2025 Padthaway 2.20 75,000
27043 Chardonnay 2025 Padthaway 2.20 61,500
27124 Chardonnay 2025 Langhorne Creek 2.20 120,000
27165 Chardonnay 2025 Heathcote 2.20 280,000
27175 Chardonnay 2025 Wrattonbully 2.20 40,000
27159 Chardonnay 2025 Bendigo 2.20 40,000
26970 Chardonnay 2024 Wrattonbully 2.75 10,000
26962 Chardonnay 2025 McLaren Vale 2.75 50,000
26971 Chardonnay 2025 Wrattonbully 2.75 9,000
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Wine type

wine,bulk,white,colombard

wine,bulk,white,gordo-moscato

wine,bulk,white,pinot gris

WRNumber
27110
26697
26658
27122
27474
27020
26976
27123
26855
26869
27497
27640
26857
26916
27029
27094
27243

27315
27569
26886
27214
27185

27565
27229
27217

26649
27062
27219
27218
27566
27424
27417
27083
26965
27179
26650
27161
27441

Description

Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Vintage
2025
2025
2024
2024

Chardonnay Premium -NZ $ 2025

Chardonnay (Organic)

Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Colombard
Colombard
Colombard
Colombard

Colombard

Moscato (Gordo)
Gordo
Gordo

Pinot Grigio
Pinot Gris
Pinot Grigio
Pinot Grigio
Pinot Grigio
Pinot Gris
Pinot Gris
Pinot Gris
Pinot Gris
Pinot Grigio
Pinot Grigio
Pinot Grigio
Pinot Gris

2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2024
2025

2022
2024
2025
2025
2025

2025
2025
2025

2021
2022
2025
2025
2025
2024
2025
2024
2024
2025
2025
2025
2025
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Region
Wrattonbully
King Valley
Coonawarra
Padthaway
NZ - Gisborne
Coonawarra
Margaret River
Adelaide Hills
Hilltops
Adelaide Hills
Adelaide Hills
Barossa
Adelaide Hills
Yarra Valley
Yarra Valley
Adelaide Hills

Yarra Valley

South Australia

Murray Darling - NSW
Murray Darling - VIC
Murray Darling - VIC

Swan Hill - VIC

Murray Darling - VIC

Swan Hill - VIC
Swan Hill - VIC

McLaren Vale
Riverland

Swan Hill - VIC

Murray Darling - VIC
Murray Darling - VIC

Mount Benson
Mount Benson
South Australia
South Australia
Wrattonbully
McLaren Vale
Bendigo

Limestone Coast

Sell
2.75
2.75
3.10
3.30
3.50
3.85
3.85
4.40
4.40
4.95
5.00
5.00
5.50
6.00
6.00
6.40
6.50

Available Qty Total

0.55
0.95
1.05
1.30
1.35
Available Qty Total

1.20
1.65
1.65
Available Qty Total

1.35
1.40
1.40
1.45
1.55
2.10
2.20
2.50
2.75
2.75
2.75
2.85

Available Oty
90,000
50,000
12,000
32,000

350,000
10,000
8,500
55,000
10,000
35,000
5,000
8,000
20,000
15,000
13,000
6,900
2,000
7,144,800

20,000
141,000
137,000
270,000

35,000
603,000

13,000
45,000
45,000

103,000

10,000
28,000
335,000
75,000
10,000
18,000
220,000
50,000
36,000
45,000
10,000
85,000
85,000



Wine type

wine,bulk,white, riesling

wine,bulk,white,sauvignon blanc

WRNumber
26698
27126
26760
27125
27136
26459
27324
27235
27482
27571
26933
26736
26691
26805
26772
26915
27358
27508

27425
27221
27420
27162
27166
27239
27437
27238
27645
27440
27439
27438
27133

26922
26859
27552
27257
27648
27551
26794
26889
27222

Description Vintage
Pinot Gris 2025
Pinot Gris 2025
Pinot Gris 2024
Pinot Gris 2025
Pinot Gris 2025
Pinot Gris 2024
Pinot Gris - NZ $ 2025
Pinot Grigio - NZ $ 2025
Pinot Gris - NZ $ 2025
Pinot Grigio 2025
Pinot Gris 2025
Pinot Grigio 2025
Pinot Gris 2025
Pinot Gris 2025
Pinot Gris - NZ $ 2024
Pinot Gris 2025
Pinot Gris 2025
Pinot Gris (Tamar Valley) 2025
Riesling 2024
Riesling 2025
Riesling 2025
Riesling 2025
Riesling 2025
Riesling 2025
Riesling 2022
Riesling 2024
Riesling 2025
Riesling 2025
Riesling 2024
Riesling 2023
Riesling 2025
Sauvignon Blanc 2024
Sauvignon Blanc 2025
Sauvignon Blanc 2025
Sauvignon Blanc 2023
Sauvignon Blanc 2025
Sauvignon Blanc 2025
Sauvignon Blanc 2024
Sauvignon Blanc 2025
Sauvignon Blanc 2025
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Region

King Valley
Fleurieu

Adelaide
Currency Creek
Wrattonbully
Adelaide Hills

NZ - Brancott Valley
NZ - Marlborough
NZ - Gisborne
Adelaide Hills
Adelaide Hills
King Valley
Adelaide Hills
Adelaide Hills

NZ - Marlborough
Yarra Valley
Adelaide Hills

Tasmania

Sell
3.10
3.15
3.30
3.30
3.30
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
4.20
4.40
4.40
4.60
5.20
5.50
5.50
6.00
6.60

Available Qty Total

Mount Benson
Swan Hill - VIC
Mount Benson
Bendigo
Heathcote
Clare Valley
Clare Valley
Clare Valley
Clare Valley
Clare Valley
Clare Valley
Clare Valley

Tasmania

1.10
1.40
1.65
2.00
2.00
3.30
3.30
3.30
3.70
3.85
3.85
3.85
8.00

Available Qty Total

South Eastern Australia
Murray Darling - VIC
Perricoota

Coonawarra

Murray Darling - NSW
Heathcote

South Eastern Australia
Murray Darling - VIC
Murray Darling - NSW

0.90
0.90
1.00
1.00
1.00

1.20
1.20
1.30

Available Oty
25,000
80,000
25,000

150,000
9,000
5,000

37,000
900,000
350,000
30,000
10,000
6,000
30,000
10,000
7,800
31,000
10,000
10,000
2,732,800

6,000
135,000
18,000
15,000
115,000
30,000
40,000
30,000
4,500
70,000
25,000
70,000
3,000
561,500

44,000
30,000
95,000
30,000
50,000
15,000

250,000

385,000
95,000



Wine type

wine,bulk,white,semillon

WRNumber
26759
27223
27224
27367
27471
27003
27418
26738
26967
26865
27036
27087
27483
27245
27140
26774
27082
27311
26657
26769
27180
27472
27486
27484
27485
27139
27268
26914
27233
27234
26930
27314
27240
26773
27109
26737
27141
27313

27553
26793
27226
27225
27312

Description

Sauvignon Blanc
Sauvignon Blanc
Sauvignon Blanc
Sauvignon Blanc
Sauvignon Blanc - NZ $
Sauvignon Blanc
Sauvignon Blanc
Sauvignon Blanc - NZ $
Sauvignon Blanc
Sauvignon Blanc
Sauvignon Blanc - NZ $
Sauvignon Blanc
Sauvignon Blanc - NZ $
Sauvignon Blanc
Sauvignon Blanc - NZ $
Sauvignon Blanc - NZ $
Sauvignon Blanc
Sauvignon Blanc
Sauvignon Blanc
Sauvignon Blanc - NZ $
Sauvignon Blanc
Sauvignon Blanc - NZ $
Sauvignon Blanc - NZ $
Sauvignon Blanc - NZ $
Sauvignon Blanc - NZ $
Sauvignon Blanc - NZ $
Sauvignon Blanc
Sauvignon Blanc - NZ $
Sauvignon Blanc - NZ $
Sauvignon Blanc - NZ $
Sauvignon Blanc - NZ $
Sauvignon Blanc - NZ $
Sauvignon Blanc
Sauvignon Blanc - NZ $
Sauvignon Blanc
Sauvignon Blanc - NZ $
Sauvignon Blanc - NZ $

Sauvignon Blanc

Semillon
Semillon
Semillon
Semillon

Semillon

Vintage
2025
2025
2025
2025
2024
2024
2025
2024
2025
2023
2025
2024
2024
2025
2024
2024
2023
2025
2024
2023
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2024
2025
2025
2025
2025

2025
2024
2025
2025
2025
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Region Sell
Murray Darling - VIC 1.40
Murray Darling - VIC 1.40
Swan Hill - VIC 1.40
Murray Darling - NSW 1.45
NZ - Wairarapa 1.65
Riverland 1.65
Mount Benson 2.10
NZ - Marlborough 2.20
South Australia 2.20
Adelaide Hills 2.20
NZ - Marlborough 2.30
South Australia 2.50
NZ - Marlborough 2.50
Central Victoria 2.55
NZ - Marlborough 2.70
NZ - Nelson 2.75
South Australia 2.75
Margaret River 2.75
Coonawarra 2.75
NZ - Marlborough 2.75
Wrattonbully 2.75
NZ - Wairarapa 2.80
NZ - Marlborough 2.85
NZ - Marlborough 2.90
NZ - Marlborough 2.90
NZ - Marlborough 3.00
Coonawarra 3.00
NZ - Marlborough 3.10
NZ - Marlborough 3.25
NZ - Marlborough 3.25
NZ - Wairarapa 3.30
NZ - Brancott Valley 3.30
Limestone Coast 3.30
NZ - Marlborough 3.30
Adelaide Hills 3.30
NZ - Marlborough 3.45
NZ - Marlborough 4.25
Adelaide Hills 4.95

Available Qty Total
Perricoota 1.00
South Eastern Australia 1.00
Swan Hill - VIC 1.30
Murray Darling - NSW 1.30
Margaret River 2.50

Available Oty
500,000
275,000
275,000

2,000,000
95,000
48,000
80,000
96,000
25,000
40,000

192,000
5,000
240,000
20,000

1,500,000

41,000
7,800
20,000
12,000
134,000
50,000
300,000
480,000
80,000
165,000

1,500,000
30,000

1,500,000

1,000,000

1,000,000

250,000
280,000

10,000
320,000
130,000
500,000

1,500,000
20,000

15,714,800

50,000
500,000
190,000
380,000

4,000



Wine type

wine,bulk,white,varietal

wine,bulk,white,viognier

WRNumber
27445
27446

27570
26887
27365
27216
27215
27227
27230
27183
27184
27182
26699
27266
26701
26700
26873
27442
27236

27391
27228
27247

Description
Semillon

Semillon

Vermentino
Fiano

Fiano

Fiano

Fiano
Vermentino
White Frontignac
Fiano

Chenin Blanc
Vermentino
Pinot Blanc
Gewurtramier
Arneis
Vermentino
Pinot Blanc
Fiano

Albarino - NZ $

Viognier
Viognier

Viognier

Vintage
2022
2023

2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025

2025
2025
2024
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Region Sell
Clare Valley 3.00
Clare Valley 3.30

Available Qty Total

Murray Darling - NSW 1.20
Murray Darling - VIC 1.20
Murray Darling - NSW 1.30
Swan Hill - VIC 1.55
Murray Darling - VIC 1.55
Murray Darling - NSW 1.65
Murray Darling - NSW 1.70
Victoria 1.75
Swan Hill 1.75
Murray Darling - NSW 1.75
King Valley 2.75
Coonawarra 3.00
King Valley 3.80
King Valley 3.80
Adelaide Hills 3.85
Clare Valley 4.40
NZ - Marlborough 4.50

Available Qty Total

Murray Darling - NSW 1.20
Murray Darling - VIC 1.65
Strathbogie Ranges 3.30

Available Qty Total

Available Oty
20,000
30,000

1,174,000

130,000
17,000
100,000
10,000
35,000
30,000
10,000
70,000
46,000
20,000
10,000
5,000
4,000
4,000
11,500
20,000
40,000
562,500

17,000
38,000

6,500
61,500

31,302,100



